224
A
C
TU
A
TO
R

IO
N
■ Model Designation (Example)
FTD 300 03
Mist Filter ④
Flow Direction
Flow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
①
Port Size
③
Bracket
① Port Size
　02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
　03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
■ Specifi cations
Model Code FTD300-□ -MD FTD300-□ -AD
Port Dia. Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03) Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03)
Fluid Medium Air
Max. Operating Pressure 1MPa
Min. Operating Pressure 0.05MPa 0.15MPa
Pressure Resistance 1.5MPa
Operating Temp. Range 5～ 50℃
Filtering Accuracy 0.3µm (Collecting Efficiency：99%)
Bawl Capacity 30cc －
B
③
MD
④
②
Drainage Type
② Drainage Type
　MD：Manual Drain
　AD：Auto Drain
③ Bracket
　No Code：without Bracket
　B：with Bracket
④ Flow Direction
　No Code：Left to Right
　R：Right to Left
226
A
C
TU
A
TO
R
PLARAILCHAIN
HARMO
ROBOT PARTS
Filter and Regulator Unit
AIR